Figure 1

_

G13,614.815

et

P MO

TS

T



Figure 1 PARTS LIST

ITEM SICKINGER PART NO. QUAN.
NO.  MHPi7 MHP25 DESCRIPTION REQ’D
11 0120001100 0100003800 Frame 1
12 0480002700 0480002700 Label - Caution 1
15 0120013100 0100006200 Chute 1
T, 18 0120001800 0100000300 Rear Side Plate Support 1
; 20 0120010800 0100002000 Side Piate Weldment 1
! 21 0120002100 0100006000 Front Side Plate Support 1
‘ 28 0480034600 0480033600 Lower Tabie 1
i 52 0120005200 0120005200 Guide Gib 4
.. 65 0120006500 0120006500 Left Hand Lower Table Bracket 1
¢ 66 0120006600 0120006600 Right Hand Lower Table Bracket 1
o 75 0480061500 0480057500 Top Panel i
; 76 0480062100 0480058100 Front Panel 1
o 78 0480062500 0480058500 Back Panel 1
[ 79 0480063000 0480063000 Side Panel - Left Hand 1
} 80 0480063400 0480059100 Front Safety Guard 1
;j . 81 0480035100 0480033100 Upper Table 1
) 82 0750087500 0750087500 Retractable Screw Assembly 2
io7 83 0750087600 0750087600 Threaded insert 2
Lo 87 0120008500 0120008500 Front Upper Table Bracket 2
) ’ 88 0120008600 0120008600 Rear Upper Table Bracket 2
L. 112 0120011200 0120011200 Electrical Box 1
i— o 116 0750375500 0750375500 Disconnect Stand Off 4
- 123 0480001000 0480001000 GBC/Sickinger Nameplate 1
r- 605 0480007000 0480007000 Handwheel Directional Arrow 1
611 0220035100 0220035100 On/Off Switch 1
612 0220160600 0220160600  Contact Block "
v 613 0220165600 0220165600 Lamp Holder 1
{r : 614 0220167100 0220167100 Pilot Light 1
i 619 0480007600 0480007600 Legend - Emergency Stop 1
[ 620 0220022500 0220022500 Disconnect 1
1 ¥ .
STANDARD PARTS LIST
I, ITEM : QUAN. SICKINGER
i NO. DESCRIPTION REQ'D NO.
i -1 5/16-18x1/2” Lg. Hex Head Screw 2 0750519000
£y s-2 5/16 |.D. Lock Washer 4 0750413000
F S-3 #10 x 3/4” Lg. Hex Sheet Metal Screw 4 0753382000
i, S-4 #14x1” Lg. Wood Screw 6 0753420500
. . -6 1/4-20x1/2” Lg. Socket Head Screw 5 0750719000
i S-7 5/16 I.D. Flat Washer 10 0750412300
L3 S8 5/16- 18 Hex Nut 6 0750306500
2N 59 10-32.x 1/2 Lg. Phillips Head - Grey 35 0753396000
P 5-10 5/16 - 18 x 1¥&" Lg. Hex Head Screw 2 0750525000
{ & S-12 1/4 - 20 x 1/2” Lg. Button Head Screw 2 0750941000
- S§-13 516 - 18 x 3%." Lg. Socket Head Screw 4 0750731600
! - 5-26 5/16 - 18 x 1" Lg. Hex Head Screw 6 0750522000
¥ 8-27 1/4 - 28 Grease Fitting 4 0482050000
1.’ §-31 5H6 - 18 x 1%" Lg. Hex Head Screw 2 0750527500
o 8-32 10 - 24 x 212" Lg. Slotted Head Machine Screw 4 0753323000
5-33 1/2 x 13 x 172" Lg. Hex Head Screw 4 0750554000
S-34 1/2 x 13 Jam Nut 4 0750314000



	Exploded Drawing
	Parts list

